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Pos DJorsal Nombre

HOMES (16/16)

1 109
2 135
3 142
4 136
5 103
6 128
7 141
8 143
9 122
10 100
11 131
12 111
13 101
14 118
15 120
104
MULLERES
1 125
2 116
3 138
4 107
5 121
6 129
7 102
8 144
9 140
10 130
11 137
12 123
13 127
14 106
15 108
16 105
17 124
18 117
19 119
20 115
21 110
22 113
112

Diego Pérez Alvarez

Javier L6pez Gonzalez
Germéan Pérez Juste

Juan Patifio Varela

Xian Novoa Gutiérrez
Alberte Carballo Fernandez
Vicente Pastoriza Santos
Jorge Pérez Juste

Eladio Parga Ures

Rodrigo Diaz Enriquez
Guillermo Iglesias Lopez
Jeyko Maneiro Sanisidro
Silvio Aranda Calleja
Braulio Casabella Amieiro
EMILIO JOSE LENCE QUINTANMN

Hugo Suarez Martinez

(23/23)

Olalla Bello Rodriguez
Sofia Martinez Gémez
Eva Casado Nufez

Nerea Oujo Pérez
CONCEPCION GONZALEZ BElI
Indira Fernandez Rodal
Beatriz Fernandez Alvarez
Laura Garrido

Isabel Pastoriza Santos
Isabel Ramos Serrano
Olimpia Alvarez Castro
Alba Dopico Golpe

Yaiza Alonso Collado
Noelia Miranda Guitian
Carlota Garcia Lépez
Claudia Ferrer Gil

Iria Alvarez Bandera
SARA FALCON FARINA
MARIA MANEIRO REY
Adela Maria Villar Uzquiano
Marta Muifia Bermudez
Raquel Gonzalez Padin

Aida de Dios Devesa

AN Club

Actualizado: 13:25

Santiago USC
Santiago UDC
Santiago Uvigo
Santiago UDC
Santiago USC
Santiago UDC
Santiago Uvigo
Santiago Uvigo
Santiago USC
Santiago USC
Santiago UDC
Santiago USC
Santiago USC
Santiago USC
Santiago USC

Santiago USC

Actualizado: 13:25

Santiago UDC
Santiago USC
Santiago Uvigo
Santiago USC
Santiago USC
Santiago UDC
Santiago USC
Santiago USC
Santiago Uvigo
Santiago UDC
Santiago Uvigo
Santiago UDC
Santiago UDC
Santiago USC
Santiago USC
Santiago USC
Santiago UDC
Santiago USC
Santiago USC
Santiago USC
Santiago USC
Santiago USC

Santiago USC

Tiempo

36:50
37:25
39:52
40:21
40:44
42:46
46:15
50:47
55:45
58:01
1:00:32
1:03:43
1:07:50
1:23:20
1:29:52

or en tarj.

33.03
36:20
38:51
42:54
45:43
46:12
46:38
46:57
47:28
48:28
53:44
54.08
55.07
57:38
59:35
1:14:31
1:23:14
1:23:44
1:25:54
1:36:42
1:52:56
1:54:38

Abandona



